
NCRD’s STERLING INSTITUTE OF PHARMACY
Plot No. 93, Sector-19, Nerul (E), Navi Mumbai – 400 706.

Date: 06/10/2023

S.Y.D. Pharmacy

Sr. No. Date Day Time Subject

1 09/10/2023 Monday 03:00 pm to 04:30 pm Pharmacology

2 10/10/2023 Tuesday 03:00 pm to 04:30 pm Community Pharmacy & 
Management

3 11/10/2023 Wednesday 03:00 pm to 04:30 pm Biochemistry & Clinical 
Pathology

4 12/10/2023 Thursday 03:00 pm to 04:30 pm Pharmacotherapeutics

5 13/10/2023 Friday 03:00 pm to 04:30 pm Hospital & Clinical Pharmacy

6 16/10/2023 Monday 03:00 pm to 04:30 pm Pharmacy Law & Ethics



NCRD’s STERLING INSTITUTE OF PHARMACY
Plot No. 93, Sector-19, Nerul (E), Navi Mumbai – 400 706.

Date: 06/10/2023

First Sessional Practical Exam Time Table 2023-24 
(S.Y.D. Pharm)

Sr. 
No. 

Day Date Subject Batch Time

1 Tuesday 17/10/2023

Biochemistry & Clinical Pathology B 10:00 AM 
TO 

1:00 PMCommunity Pharmacy & Management C

Community Pharmacy & Management A 1:30 PM 
TO 

4:30 PM

2 Wednesday 18/10/2023

Hospital & Clinical Pharmacy B 10:00 AM 
TO 

1:00 PM 

Hospital & Clinical Pharmacy A 1:30 PM 
TO 

4:30 PM Pharmacology C

3 Thursday 19/10/2023

Pharmacotherapeutics B
10:00 AM 

TO 
1:00 PM 

Biochemistry & Clinical Pathology A

Pharmacotherapeutics C
1:30 PM 

TO 
4:30 PM

4 Friday 20/10/2023

Pharmacotherapeutics A 10:00 AM 
TO 

1:00 PM Biochemistry & Clinical Pathology C

Community Pharmacy & Management B 1:30 PM 
TO 

4:30 PM

5 Saturday 21/10/2023

Hospital & Clinical Pharmacy C 10:00 AM 
TO 

1:00 PM Pharmacology A

Pharmacology B 1:30 PM 
TO 

4:30 PM



NCRD’s STERLING INSTITUTE OF PHARMACY
Plot No. 93, Sector-19, Nerul (E), Navi Mumbai – 400 706.

Date: 13/10/2023

First Sessional Practical Exam Time Table 2023-24 
(F.Y.D. Pharm)

Sr. 
No. 

Day Date Subject Batch Time

1 Monday 23/10/2023

Pharmaceutics A
2:30 PM 

TO 
5:30 PM

Pharmacognosy B

Social Pharmacy C

2 Wednesday 25/10/2023

Human Anatomy
& Physiology

B
2:30 PM 

TO 
5:30 PMPharmaceutics C

Pharmacognosy A

3 Thursday 26/10/2023

Pharmaceutical
Chemistry

B
2:30 PM 

TO 
5:30 PM 

Human Anatomy
& Physiology

C

Social Pharmacy A

4 Friday 27/10/2023

Pharmaceutical
Chemistry C

2:30 PM 
TO 

5:30 PM 
Social Pharmacy B

Human Anatomy
& Physiology

A

5 Saturday 04/11/2023

Pharmacognosy C

02:00 PM 
TO 

05:00 PM

Pharmaceutics B

Pharmaceutical
Chemistry

A



NCRD’s STERLING INSTITUTE OF PHARMACY
Plot No. 93, Sector-19, Nerul (E), Navi Mumbai – 400 706.

Date :- 13/10/2023

First Sessional Theory Exam Time Table 2023-24 
(F.Y.D. Pharm)

Sr. 
No. Date Day Time Subject

1 30/10/2023 Monday 11.30 pm to 01.00 pm Pharmaceutics

2 31/10/2023 Tuesday 11.30 pm to 01.00 pm Pharmaceutical Chemistry

3 01/11/2023 Wednesday 11.30 pm to 01.00 pm Pharmacognosy

4 02/11/2023 Thursday 11.30 pm to 01.00 pm Human Anatomy & 
Physiology

5 03/11/2023 Friday 11.30 pm to 01.00 pm Social Pharmacy




